American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring BELLEMARA FEATHERS HEARTS A FIRE (2004)

Name

MERRIWYNS ROMANTIC ICECAPADE
MOUNTAIN EYRE DARE TO BELIEVE
MOUNTAIN EYRE | BELIEVE I'M IN LOVE
MOUNTAIN EYRE SAMI DAVIS JUNIOR
WITHAVIEW BATMAN

WITHAVIEW BELIEVE IM A HEART BREA
WITHAVIEW UNQ INSTANT ATTRACTION

WITHAVIEW WILD FIREDREAM XO

Equine Registry

DoB
29-Sep-2010
25-Nov-2014

10-Oct-2016
14-Nov-2013
08-Oct-2018
16-Oct-2017
05-Jan-2021

07-Dec-2019

Sex
Stallion
Gelding

Mare
Gelding
Stallion
Stallion

Mare

Stallion

Reg
9988
11564
12188
11129
12770
12537
13257

12964

Sire Damsire

LONGWOODS CLASSIC ROMANCE PAINTED FEATHER OF FEATHERSTREA
ACHNACARRY SAMIS BELIEVE IT OR N( PAINTED FEATHER OF FEATHERSTREA
ACHNACARRY SAMIS BELIEVE IT OR NOFAINTED FEATHER OF FEATHERSTREA
PAKARAKA SAMIS FIRST EDITION PAINTED FEATHER OF FEATHERSTREA
HONEYBOURNE THE PICKPOCKET PAINTED FEATHER OF FEATHERSTREA
ACHNACARRY SAMIS BELIEVE IT OR Nt PAINTED FEATHER OF FEATHERSTREA
GEMTIME UNQ INTIMIDATION PAINTED FEATHER OF FEATHERSTREA
HARDINGS COLORS ME IN XO PAINTED FEATHER OF FEATHERSTREA

Page 1 https:/lequineregistry.net



