Name	DoB	Sex	Reg	Sire	Damsire
MERRIWYNS ROMANTIC ICECAPADE	29-Sep-2010	Stallion	9988	LONGWOODS CLASSIC ROMANCE	PAINTED FEATHER OF FEATHERSTREA
MOUNTAIN EYRE DARE TO BELIEVE	25-Nov-2014	Gelding	11564	ACHNACARRY SAMIS BELIEVE IT OR N	PAINTED FEATHER OF FEATHERSTREA
MOUNTAIN EYRE I BELIEVE I'M IN LOVE	10-Oct-2016	Mare	12188	ACHNACARRY SAMIS BELIEVE IT OR N	OPFAINTED FEATHER OF FEATHERSTREA
MOUNTAIN EYRE SAMI DAVIS JUNIOR	14-Nov-2013	Gelding	11129	PAKARAKA SAMIS FIRST EDITION	PAINTED FEATHER OF FEATHERSTREA
WITHAVIEW BATMAN	08-Oct-2018	Stallion	12770	HONEYBOURNE THE PICKPOCKET	PAINTED FEATHER OF FEATHERSTREA
WITHAVIEW BELIEVE IM A HEART BREA	16-Oct-2017	Stallion	12537	ACHNACARRY SAMIS BELIEVE IT OR N	PAINTED FEATHER OF FEATHERSTREA
WITHAVIEW UNQ INSTANT ATTRACTION	05-Jan-2021	Mare	13257	GEMTIME UNQ INTIMIDATION	PAINTED FEATHER OF FEATHERSTREA
WITHAVIEW WILD FIREDREAM XO	07-Dec-2019	Stallion	12964	HARDINGS COLORS ME IN XO	PAINTED FEATHER OF FEATHERSTREA

Equine Registry Page 1 https://equineregistry.net